
Coppa Los Angeles 2° Tappa Conc. 2 (Torino) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2025

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dutto Simone ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'51''83 767
2 Virdis Riccardo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'59''47 696
3 Pierdomenico Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'59''58 695
4 Zani Riccardo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'59''59 695
5 Robusti Alessandro ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 04'02''44 671
6 Bzhetaj Alen ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 04'06''38 639
7 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 04'10''11 611
8 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 04'12''35 595
9 Bernardi Tommaso ITA 2010 CS Roero 04'13''21 588
10 Roello Stefano ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 04'13''35 588
11 Mascellani Manuel ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'13''55 586
12 Santoro Alessandro ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 04'17''54 559
13 Arena Andrea ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'17''90 557
14 Tagliente Matteo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 04'19''21 549
15 Cadar Leonardo ITA 2011 Titans ASD 04'19''69 545
16 Mazzarello Tommaso ITA 2006 CS Roero 04'21''25 536
17 Gherardi Giulio ITA 2011 CS Roero 04'21''60 534
18 Gari Andrea ITA 2011 CS Roero 04'23''72 521
19 Damato Alessandro ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'24''14 518
20 Hidri Omar ITA 2010 CS Roero 04'26''51 505
21 Carzo Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 04'31''60 477
22 Ternullo Giacomo Matteo Ignazio ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 04'34''29 463
23 Girotto Francesco ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 04'34''95 460
24 Astolfi Samuele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 04'35''68 456
25 Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 CS Roero 04'35''88 455
26 Kliba Mirko Giovanni ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'37''16 449
27 Coppola Riccardo ITA 2009 Titans ASD 04'39''00 440
28 Molino Gabriele ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 04'45''20 412
29 Rossebastiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'46''02 408
30 Brignone Samuele ITA 2012 CS Roero 04'47''21 403
31 Cossutti Andrea ITA 2010 CS Roero 04'51''18 387
32 Calandri Tommaso ITA 2012 CS Roero 04'51''68 385
33 Mannelli Pietro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 04'51''80 384
34 Allemandi Pietro ITA 2012 CS Roero 04'53''31 378
35 Griffa Luca Kiran ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 04'57''49 363
36 Gottardi Gabriele ITA 2012 Oasi Laura Vicuna 05'01''53 348
37 Arghittu Thomas ITA 2012 Aosta Nuoto ASD 05'06''84 330
38 Chuc Maxim ITA 2011 Aosta Nuoto ASD 05'12''47 313
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RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fideleo Lorena ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'32''21 605
2 Gramaglia Matilde ITA 2009 CS Roero 04'32''99 600
3 Goggio Sara ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'33''42 597
4 Panier Alessia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 04'33''75 595
5 Tallone Camilla ITA 2011 CS Roero 04'33''81 594
6 De Marco Giada ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 04'34''86 587
7 Ricci Maria ITA 2011 CS Roero 04'35''15 585
8 Abbattista Cecile ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 04'38''86 562
9 Scapinello Giulia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'38''91 562
10 Marchetti Aurora ITA 2009 CS Roero 04'39''92 556
11 Biagini Marta Alodia ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'45''02 527
12 Franchetto Sophia ITA 1998 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'46''83 517
13 Magliolo Gaia ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'49''43 503
14 Casanova Borca Giulia ITA 2007 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'53''20 484
15 Quaglia Caterina ITA 2012 CS Roero 04'54''28 478
16 Giacone Chiara ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'55''36 473
17 Franco Elisabetta ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'56''41 468
18 Bertoglio Sophie ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 04'58''17 460
19 Barbarito Matilde ITA 2010 CS Roero 04'59''79 453
20 Blando Asia ITA 2011 CS Roero 05'00''16 451
21 Motolese Di Giuseppe Alessandra ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 05'00''42 450
22 Lasorsa Rebecca ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 05'01''17 446
23 Torresin Giulia ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 05'02''94 439
24 Gherardi Clelia ITA 2012 CS Roero 05'03''91 434

Peretti Giulia ITA 2011 Nuotatori Canavesani 05'03''91 434
26 Baraldi Alice ITA 2011 Aosta Nuoto ASD 05'09''56 411
27 Lerda Camilla ITA 2013 CS Roero 05'09''96 409
28 Fazari Annamaria ITA 2013 Aosta Nuoto ASD 05'11''50 403
29 Pennella Arianna ITA 2011 CS Roero 05'15''52 388
30 Tatalo Giorgia ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 05'17''45 381
31 Serale Victoria ITA 2013 CS Roero 05'19''01 375
32 Morsetti Emma ITA 2011 Aosta Nuoto ASD 05'19''05 375
33 Supertino Rachele ITA 2011 CS Roero 05'19''99 372
34 Gramaglia Danae ITA 2011 CS Roero 05'23''07 362
35 Furfaro Aurora ITA 2010 Aosta Nuoto ASD 05'25''78 353

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Genzini Luca ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'01''70 653
2 Marengo Pietro ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 02'06''01 589
3 Romeo Lorenzo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'07''71 565
4 Nuzzo Riccardo ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'09''09 547
5 Ivanovici Luca ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'09''56 541
6 Caratti Francesco ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 02'11''19 521
7 Scornavacche Daniele ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'12''74 503
8 Telesca Matteo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'13''75 492
9 Giardino Gabriel ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'17''43 454
10 Renella Matteo ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'17''78 450
11 Roello Stefano ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 02'18''29 445
12 Ferrami Andrea ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'18''44 444
13 Grandinetti Vittorio ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 02'18''84 440
14 Mico Gabriel ITA 2007 Titans ASD 02'19''29 436
15 Pognante Gabriele ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'20''44 425
16 Vitone Nicolo' ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'20''77 422
17 Giacosa Samuele ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'22''40 408
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18 Sette Valerio ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 02'24''44 391
19 Dessi' Francesco ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'24''97 386
20 Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'25''36 383
21 Dal Cortivo Luca ITA 2009 Titans ASD 02'25''82 380
22 Viano Nicolo' ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'28''45 360
23 Rege Cambrin Marco ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 02'36''43 307
24 Leone Giacomo ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 02'36''78 305
25 Turina Diego ITA 2012 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'37''45 301
26 Ingrosso Maximilian ITA 2012 Titans ASD 02'41''20 281

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biasibetti Helena ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'12''84 701
2 Togni Ilaria ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'19''68 603
3 Fissore Giorgia ITA 2009 Titans ASD 02'19''72 602
4 Basalic Sofia Maria ITA 2011 Titans ASD 02'20''78 589
5 Sibio Aurora ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'20''91 587
6 Ciravegna Carlotta ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'22''02 574
7 Moretti Aurora ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'23''10 561
8 Borda Sofia ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 02'25''19 537
9 Tei Teresa ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'25''73 531
10 Osella Aurora ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'26''74 520
11 Obreja Alessia Valentina ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'27''65 510
12 Paiola Adele ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'27''78 509
13 Cadar Clarissa ITA 2012 Titans ASD 02'30''20 485
14 Piton Cecilia ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'30''38 483
15 Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'30''40 483
16 Costa Claudia ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 02'30''51 482
17 Borgo Adele ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'31''85 469
18 Donato Giorgia ITA 2009 Titans ASD 02'33''42 455
19 Risottino Elena ITA 2010 Titans ASD 02'34''49 446
20 Giordano Vittoria ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'35''33 438
21 Sych Cristina RUS 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'35''41 438
22 Padovani Noa ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'46''93 353
23 Grandinetti Sofia ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 02'48''67 342
24 Stolfi Vittoria ITA 2013 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'49''03 340
25 Blando Alice ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'50''83 329
26 Griso Giada ITA 2012 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'52''68 319
27 Petrone Valeria ITA 2013 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'53''16 316
28 Vicentini Giorgia ITA 2010 Aosta Nuoto ASD 03'00''35 280
29 Accorinti Marika ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 03'06''95 251

De Marco Anna ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD Squalificato
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Coppa Los Angeles 2° Tappa Conc. 2 (Torino) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zagarolo Davide ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'57''76 621
2 Polo Alessandro ITA 2004 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'57''93 615
3 Farfaglia Simone ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''41 600
4 Maggia Patrick ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''96 583
5 Caresio Edoardo ITA 2006 Titans ASD 00'59''02 582
6 Sangilles Andrea ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''21 576
7 Valle Simone ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'59''66 563
8 Rustici Michele ITA 2006 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'59''70 562
9 Buzovoi Alessandro Ilie ITA 2005 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'59''72 561
10 Aita Gabriele ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'59''81 559
11 Casanova Borca Carlo ITA 2007 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'00''16 549
12 Rochietti Gabriel ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'00''44 542
13 Kormendi Kim Kameron ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'00''46 541
14 Pocchiola Umberto Pietro ITA 2007 Titans ASD 01'00''79 532
15 Tonelli Diego ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''86 530
16 Espositi Matteo ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'00''88 530
17 Lorenzi Pietro ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''20 522
18 Tocco Davide ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'01''40 517
19 Incarnato Matteo ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'02''41 492
20 Ercolano Riccardo ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'02''49 490
21 Di Maria Samuele ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'02''58 488
22 Manganiello Raniero Ettore ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'03''47 468
23 Rustici Cristian ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'04''14 453
24 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'04''62 443
25 Tosco Ettore ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'04''90 437
26 Ferraris Mattia ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'05''95 417
27 Ascione Francesco ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'06''12 414
28 Pisu Tommaso ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'06''64 404
29 Spampinato Diego ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''22 394
30 Bossa Alessandro ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'07''36 391
31 Petre Lucio ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'08''99 364
32 Antoci Giuseppe ITA 2008 Titans ASD 01'09''26 360
33 Airaldi Lorenzo ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'09''46 357
34 Dalmasso Thomas ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'09''74 352
35 Caserta Alessandro ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'12''11 319
36 De Pascalis Gabriele ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'12''75 310
37 Airola Giacomo ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'12''80 310
38 Rivetti Gianluca ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'14''34 291
39 Carere Davide ITA 2012 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'14''90 284
40 Gastaldo Giorgio ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'16''26 269
41 D'amico Christian ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'17''47 257
42 Giraudo Alessandro ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'18''96 243
43 Pedata Michele ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'18''99 242
44 Zucchini Alessandro ITA 2012 Titans ASD 01'22''86 210
45 Lorusso Paolo ITA 2012 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'23''27 207
46 Mosca Diego ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'23''62 204
47 Della Ca' Andrea Francesco ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'23''73 203
48 Bramante Federico ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'24''10 201
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1 Mancino Anna ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'04''48 624
2 Ferrara Angelica ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'05''91 584
3 Boggione Giulia ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'06''32 573
4 Ghio Giulia ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''01 532
5 Aiello Ambra ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''07 530
6 Strenghetto Sophie ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'09''04 508
7 Desandre' Corinne ITA 2010 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'09''15 506
8 Sturza Serena ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'10''11 485
9 Scarpo Giada ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'10''92 469
10 Tesauro Alice ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'10''98 468
11 Beltrando Gaia ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'11''10 465
12 Mattiel Rachele ITA 2006 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'11''19 463
13 Di Pietro Alessia ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'11''49 458
14 Ciano Cloe ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''95 449
15 Valente Martina ITA 2008 Titans ASD 01'12''24 443
16 Garino Chiara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'12''38 441
17 Diruggiero Angelica ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'12''42 440
18 Scapinello Giulia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'12''72 435
19 Gerbi Rebecca ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'12''85 432
20 Costa Claudia ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'14''12 411
21 Sych Cristina RUS 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'14''18 410
22 Obreja Sara Alexandra ROU 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'14''39 406
23 Marchio Anita Francesca ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'14''83 399
24 Gaviano Rebecca ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'14''96 397
25 Molino Sofia ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'15''14 394
26 Amoruso Martina ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'15''29 392
27 Pecoraro Giulia ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'15''40 390
28 Turina Sofia ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'15''98 381
29 Cesarano Giulia ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'16''44 374
30 Muntean Ana ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'16''65 371
31 Gerbaz Chloe' ITA 2013 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'16''85 368
32 Giovanetto Martina ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'16''91 367
33 Crisetti Vanessa ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'17''25 363
34 Prinzivalli Sara ITA 2012 Titans ASD 01'18''15 350
35 Damiano Ludovica ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'20''61 319
36 Gilli Matilde Costanza ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'20''96 315
37 Barbiero Martina ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'21''80 305
38 Padalino Alice ITA 2011 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'22''28 300
39 Gaviano Rachele ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 01'22''48 298
40 Passaro Gaia ITA 2012 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'22''59 297
41 Cosa Eleonora ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'23''35 289
42 Paparella Diana ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'23''46 287
43 Alberto Bianca ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 01'23''98 282
44 Filippi Melania ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'24''43 278
45 Guglielmo Iris ITA 2012 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'24''56 276
46 Garippa Alice ITA 2012 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'27''31 251
47 Figlioli Margherita ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''26 227
48 Lytvynenko Sofia ITA 2013 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'30''28 227
49 Albace Giorgia ITA 2012 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'31''55 218
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Cron.: Automatico
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RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Actis Dato Lorenzo ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 00'49''64 737
2 Mancardo Lorenzo ITA 2003 Gruppo Sportivo Marina Militare 00'49''71 733
3 Febbraro Gabriele ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'50''18 713
4 Sforza Lorenzo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'51''61 655
5 Toniolo Francesco ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'52''01 640
6 Pizzoni Simon Pietro ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'52''18 634
7 Casanova Borca Carlo ITA 2007 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'52''29 630
8 Incarnato Samuel ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'52''59 619
9 Maccagnano Anthony ITA 2001 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'52''64 618
10 Brunetti Lorenzo ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'52''65 617
11 Mascellani Mattia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'52''72 615
12 Ciancia Federico ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 00'53''02 604
13 De Sario Cristian ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'53''39 592
14 Voerzio Roberto ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'54''13 568
15 Ferraris Niccolo' ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'54''14 568
16 Pairetti Alessandro ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'54''28 563
17 Biagini Matteo Leon ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'54''36 561
18 Renaldin Gianluca ITA 2007 Titans ASD 00'54''70 550
19 Rusu Mihai ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'54''74 549
20 Bernocco Gabriele ITA 2007 Titans ASD 00'54''77 548
21 Finotto Andrea ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'54''87 545
22 Pocchiola Umberto Pietro ITA 2007 Titans ASD 00'55''01 541
23 Guerrini Nicolo' ITA 2006 CS Roero 00'55''14 537
24 Ferrami Andrea ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'55''24 534
25 Arena Andrea ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'55''51 527
26 Simonetti Leonardo ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'55''81 518
27 Maiolani Filippo ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'55''88 516
28 Andreotti Ruben ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'55''94 515
29 Cretu Flavio Gabriel ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'56''10 510
30 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'56''18 508
31 Fenoglio Pietro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'56''19 508
32 Mazzarello Tommaso ITA 2006 CS Roero 00'56''32 504

Bernardi Tommaso ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'56''32 504
34 Nappi Alessandro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'56''44 501
35 Tinnirello Simone ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'56''46 500
36 Errico Filippo ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'56''48 500
37 Carfagna Gabriele ITA 2010 Titans ASD 00'56''49 500
38 Preti Andrea ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'56''73 493
39 Cattel Alberto ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'56''78 492
40 Gilardi Luca ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'56''85 490
41 Spampinato Diego ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'56''92 488
42 Ruffinatto Michele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'57''00 486
43 Gari Andrea ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'57''10 484
44 Modena Federico ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'57''12 483
45 Triberti Stefano ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'57''15 483
46 Pierdomenico Luca ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'57''32 478
47 Viazzo Filippo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'57''38 477
48 Alosi Leonardo ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'57''44 475
49 Caratti Francesco ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'57''57 472
50 Sarra Nicolo' ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'57''59 472
51 Glod Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'57''72 468
52 Carzo Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'57''87 465
53 Rittatore Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'57''90 464
54 Di Nardo Emanuele ITA 2011 Filgud SRL SSD 00'57''91 464
55 Triberti Simone ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'57''94 463
56 Hidri Omar ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'58''15 458
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57 Arnaudo Giovanni ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'58''17 458
58 Giacosa Samuele ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'58''28 455
59 Monteleone Andrea ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'58''31 454
60 Pantiru Mario ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''33 454
61 Corsi Tommaso ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''37 453

Petre Lucio ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'58''37 453
63 Ciprelli Cristiano Andrea ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''60 448
64 Baima Alessandro ITA 2007 Titans ASD 00'58''74 444
65 Monfardini Mattia ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'58''77 444
66 Auricchio Alessandro ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''88 441

Gherardi Giulio ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'58''88 441
68 Martino Alessandro ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''05 437
69 Bertoni Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''09 436
70 Battiston Pietro ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'59''10 436

Mannelli Pietro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'59''10 436
72 Astolfi Samuele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''29 432
73 Mittica Lorenzo ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'59''36 431
74 Agostini Simone ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'59''38 430
75 Viviani Edoardo ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'59''54 427
76 Di Ruzza Gabriele ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'59''71 423
77 Kliba Mirko Giovanni ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'59''74 422
78 Rustici Alessio ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'59''93 418
79 Galfre' Nicolo' ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'00''05 416
80 Tosco Ettore ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'00''24 412
81 Baima Niccolo' ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 01'00''52 406
82 Stante Luca ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'00''61 404
83 Malena Giosue' ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'01''29 391
84 Vella Thomas ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'01''44 388
85 Leone Andrea ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''56 386
86 Racano Diego ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'01''75 382
87 Ottino Gabriele ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''88 380
88 Rege Cambrin Marco ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''90 380
89 La Rossa Martino ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'02''18 375
90 Franco Mattia ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'02''31 372

Tagliente Luca ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'02''31 372
92 Calandri Tommaso ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'02''48 369
93 Barila' Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'02''51 369
94 Molino Gabriele ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'02''53 368
95 Grandi Giorgio ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'02''56 368
96 Cardillo Manuel ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 01'03''09 359
97 Spagnolo Fabio ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'03''65 349
98 De Pascalis Gabriele ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'03''82 346
99 Borgialli Matteo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'04''11 342
100 Saccoman Nicolo' ITA 2011 Filgud SRL SSD 01'04''51 335
101 Sabatino Francesco ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'04''72 332
102 Brignone Samuele ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'04''82 331
103 Seragusa Cristian ITA 2011 Filgud SRL SSD 01'05''31 323
104 Ingrosso Maximilian ITA 2012 Titans ASD 01'05''40 322
105 Arghittu Thomas ITA 2012 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'05''45 321
106 Romeu Daniel Enrique ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'05''55 320
107 Santoro Lorenzo ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'06''23 310
108 Aimasso Samuele ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'06''85 301
109 Cernusco Giuseppe ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 01'06''94 300
110 Pedata Michele ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'07''13 298
111 Vigna Federico ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'07''41 294
112 Casalegno Leonardo ITA 2011 Filgud SRL SSD 01'08''32 282
113 Nachtmann Elia ITA 2012 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'08''53 280
114 Boi Niccolo' ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'08''58 279
115 Giraudo Alessandro ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'09''91 263
116 Mancin Marco ITA 2012 Filgud SRL SSD 01'10''74 254
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117 Carbonella Marco ITA 2012 Filgud SRL SSD 01'11''62 245
118 Rossan Yari Nazario ITA 2011 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'11''71 244
119 Della Ca' Andrea Francesco ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'13''36 228
120 Rota Matteo ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'13''72 225
121 Frasson Andrea ITA 2011 Filgud SRL SSD 01'13''95 222
122 Cartisano Francesco ITA 2012 Filgud SRL SSD 01'14''36 219
123 Larivera Mattia ITA 2012 Filgud SRL SSD 01'14''46 218
124 Auletta Kevin ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'15''35 210
125 Cotrona Andrea ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'19''94 176
126 Cresto Lorenzo ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'21''60 165
127 Perrero Andrea ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'22''38 161

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biasibetti Helena ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'56''59 700
2 Rosa Giulia ITA 2008 Titans ASD 00'57''77 658
3 Demasi Serena ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'57''87 654
4 Demasi Beatrice ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''02 649
5 Daraio Maddalena ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'58''20 643
6 Brignolo Carlotta ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''53 632
7 Crivello Stefania ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''71 627
8 Ciravegna Carlotta ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''74 626
9 Goggio Sara ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''93 620
10 Pilloni Agnese ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''99 618
11 Moretti Aurora ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'59''09 614
12 Callegaro Mical Dalila ITA 2009 Titans ASD 00'59''28 609
13 Cani Francesca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''33 607
14 Sibio Aurora ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''63 598
15 Alfieri Elena ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''98 588
16 Murano Martina ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'00''50 572
17 Strenghetto Sophie ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''55 571
18 Cavaleri Jasmine ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'00''67 568
19 Gottardi Alessia ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''87 562
20 Tallone Camilla ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'00''98 559
21 Savio Camilla ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''03 558
22 Lobascio Alba Francesca ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'01''07 557
23 Mattiel Michela ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'01''08 556
24 Abbattista Cecile ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''23 552
25 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'01''25 552
26 Aiello Ambra ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''36 549
27 Lattuca Sophia ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'01''41 547
28 De Marco Giada ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'02''20 527
29 Longo Giulia ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'02''22 526
30 Zedda Virginia ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'02''70 514
31 Cecchettini Lisa ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'02''74 513
32 Fissore Giorgia ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'02''80 512
33 Giannini Fiammetta ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'03''11 504
34 Beltrando Gaia ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'03''40 497
35 Tarussio Sara ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'03''50 495

Silva Rebecca ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'03''50 495
37 Bodnarescu Giorgia Jennifer ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'03''53 494
38 Lo Turco Matilda ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'03''63 492
39 Casanova Borca Giulia ITA 2007 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'03''85 487
40 Pecoraro Giulia ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'04''16 480
41 Bodino Noemi ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'04''22 479
42 Gera Violante ITA 2011 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'04''23 478
43 Girardi Emma ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'04''26 478
44 Venesio Francesca ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'04''27 477
45 Rittatore Beatrice ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'04''28 477
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46 Guariso Alessia ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'04''37 475
47 Borgo Adele ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'04''43 474
48 Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'04''45 473
49 Giordano Vittoria ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'04''51 472
50 Pairetti Valentina ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'04''54 471
51 Framarin Rebecca ITA 2013 Filgud SRL SSD 01'04''59 470
52 Billong Kack Lisa ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'04''64 469
53 Carlisi Ninfa ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'04''65 469
54 Ferrero Sveva ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'04''72 468
55 Arione Margherita ITA 2011 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'04''81 466
56 Obreja Sara Alexandra ROU 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'04''90 464
57 Azzaretti Giulia ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'04''92 463

Farinon Eleonora ITA 2007 Titans ASD 01'04''92 463
59 Scordo Benedetta ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'05''08 460
60 Gallo Marta ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'05''15 458
61 Ricci Maria ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'05''17 458
62 Trione Lisa ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'05''29 455
63 Giacone Chiara ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'05''33 455
64 Ciano Cloe ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'05''66 448
65 Viale Clara ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'05''70 447
66 Quaglia Caterina ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'05''91 443
67 Maiolani Ginevra ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'05''96 442
68 Brunetti Vittoria Ilia ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'06''78 426
69 Guerrini Rebecca ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'06''86 424
70 Dardo Chiara ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''06 420
71 Mazza Angela ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'07''08 420

Bertone Francesca ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'07''08 420
73 Padovani Noa ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'07''14 419
74 Rosso Giulia ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'07''16 418
75 Muntean Ana ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'07''27 416
76 Bertoglio Sophie ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''32 415
77 Peretti Giulia ITA 2011 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'07''45 413
78 Blando Asia ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'07''46 413
79 Scaglia Arianna ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'07''53 412
80 Formaini Marioni Bianca ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'07''62 410
81 Esposito Cecilia ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'07''65 409
82 Tallone Carlotta ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'07''85 406
83 Gibiino Sofia ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'08''01 403
84 De Angelis Ginevra ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'08''03 403
85 Maiolani Vittoria ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''14 401
86 Prinzivalli Sara ITA 2012 Titans ASD 01'08''27 398
87 Lorusso Nicole ITA 2012 Filgud SRL SSD 01'08''28 398
88 Capogreco Anita ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''29 398
89 Longo Benedetta ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''36 397
90 Ciobanu Hermina Marina ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'08''39 396
91 Giardino Martina ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'08''50 394
92 Grossi Giada ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'08''52 394
93 Gherardi Clelia ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'08''61 392
94 Cavallero Cecilia ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'08''79 389
95 Enrico Alice ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'08''86 388
96 Guastaferri Asja ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'08''89 388
97 Bondi Vanessa ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''91 387
98 Leone Emma ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'08''99 386
99 Iachi Bonvin Francesca ITA 2010 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'09''10 384
100 Giovanetto Martina ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'09''16 383
101 Barbarito Matilde ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'09''17 383
102 Torresin Giulia ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'09''23 382
103 Bittner Margherita ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'09''35 380

Blando Alice ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'09''35 380
105 Mina Adele ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'09''40 379
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106 Caprino Rebecca ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 01'09''41 379
107 Manzi Naomi ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 01'09''43 379
108 Olocco Giulia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'09''54 377
109 Crisetti Vanessa ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'09''66 375
110 Lerda Camilla ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'09''93 371
111 Barbalucca Carola ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''94 370
112 Damiano Ludovica ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'10''11 368
113 Lazzaro Sara ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'10''24 366
114 Pennella Arianna ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'10''30 365
115 Rubino Sofia Franca ITA 2007 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'10''54 361
116 Zaghi Giorgia ITA 2012 Titans ASD 01'10''65 359
117 Maura Arianna ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'10''81 357
118 Cosa Eleonora ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'11''14 352
119 De Zaiacomo Matilde ITA 2012 Titans ASD 01'11''55 346
120 Supertino Rachele ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'11''65 344
121 Ferraro Vittoria ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''67 344
122 Dighei Viola ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'12''15 337
123 Filippi Matilde ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'12''27 336
124 Pregnolato Elisa ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'12''52 332
125 Bruna Brunot Lilia ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'12''61 331
126 Serale Victoria ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'12''97 326
127 Rivetti Beatrice Maria ITA 2012 Titans ASD 01'13''20 323
128 Iorgulescu Catrin Greta ITA 2012 Titans ASD 01'13''49 319
129 Pennella Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'14''17 310
130 Gheltosanu Ludmila ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'15''13 299

Gramaglia Danae ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'15''13 299
132 Sartore Irene ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'15''29 297
133 Devalle Emma ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'15''63 293
134 Fallo Adele ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'15''92 289
135 Petey Alysee ITA 2012 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'16''84 279
136 Cinquegrana Vittoria ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'16''89 279
137 Ruschena Emma ITA 2013 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'20''07 247
138 Carro Sveva ITA 2011 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'20''12 246
139 Accorinti Marika ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 01'20''66 241
140 Sergi Alice ITA 2011 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'20''70 241
141 Pia Beatrice ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'21''23 236
142 Ruschena Giulia ITA 2013 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'22''85 223

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Linty Stefano ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'00''56 696
2 Di Pietro Samuele ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'01''09 687
3 Garino Francesco ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'04''11 638
4 Barberis Edoardo Maria ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'04''23 636
5 Lisi Alessandro ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'04''35 634
6 De Angelis Alessio Luigi ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'05''10 623
7 Torquati Tommaso ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'05''26 620
8 Soncin Samuele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'07''39 590
9 Catanea Antonio ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'09''42 562
10 Di Maria Samuele ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'09''65 559
11 Bzhetaj Alen ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 02'10''02 555
12 Torchia Pietro ITA 2011 Titans ASD 02'11''14 540
13 Pittore Luigi ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'11''60 535
14 Capraro Tommaso ITA 2006 Titans ASD 02'11''72 533
15 Petrilli Stefano ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'11''85 532
16 Stefani Leonardo ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'12''65 522
17 Miravalle Nicolo' ITA 2010 Titans ASD 02'13''21 516
18 Caresio Edoardo ITA 2006 Titans ASD 02'14''33 503
19 Labriola Samuele ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'14''42 502
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20 Caresio Andrea ITA 2010 Titans ASD 02'16''20 482
21 Damato Alessandro ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'19''71 447
22 Miserocchi Lorenzo Kwesi ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'21''52 430
23 Certo Alessandro ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 02'22''57 420
24 Gerbaldo Andrea ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'25''05 399
25 Greco Simone ITA 2009 Titans ASD 02'26''20 390
26 Pivetti Lorenzo ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'27''67 378
27 Dalmasso Thomas ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'27''98 376
28 Fedele Dylan ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'29''29 366
29 Giardino Gabriel ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'34''64 329
30 Lanza Filippi Matteo ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 02'34''84 328
31 Bovero Edoardo ITA 2012 Titans ASD 02'56''29 222
32 Piovano Diego ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'59''22 211

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Puliafito Anna ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 02'21''64 597
2 Vincon Sara ITA 2009 Titans ASD 02'24''75 560
3 Mancini Chiara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'25''28 554
4 Cobelli Giorgia ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'27''33 531
5 Strenghetto Chloe' ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'33''75 467
6 Tatalo Giorgia ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'37''42 435
7 Maggi Arianna ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 02'38''26 428
8 Compierchio Vittoria Sofia ITA 2010 Titans ASD 02'39''41 419
9 Piton Cecilia ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'41''29 404
10 Pinato Alice ITA 2011 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'43''45 389
11 Longo Benedetta ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 02'48''27 356
12 Torchia Anita ITA 2013 Titans ASD 02'49''02 351
13 Franco Mariasole ITA 2013 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'13''65 233

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scarcina Andrea Graziano ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''26 688
2 Zagarolo Davide ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''44 675
3 Navarretta Tommaso ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''81 649
4 Borgarelli Giulio Francesco ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''88 644
5 Bernocco Gabriele ITA 2007 Titans ASD 00'29''19 624
6 Farfaglia Simone ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''44 608
7 Altini Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''51 604
8 Colucci Edoardo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''53 603
9 Rustici Michele ITA 2006 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'29''72 591

Sangilles Andrea ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''72 591
11 Valle Simone ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'29''85 583
12 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'30''33 556
13 Ferrari Alessandro Sasha ITA 2007 Titans ASD 00'30''47 549
14 Scornavacche Daniele ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'30''76 533
15 Baldino Andrea ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'30''81 531
16 Rochietti Gabriel ITA 2010 Titans ASD 00'31''31 506
17 Lorenzi Pietro ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''41 501
18 Rosotto Gabriele ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''42 500
19 De Costanzi Alessio ITA 2006 Titans ASD 00'31''55 494
20 Fornoni Manuel ITA 2006 Titans ASD 00'31''73 486
21 Pantiru Mario ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''55 450
22 Mico Gabriel ITA 2007 Titans ASD 00'32''60 448
23 Manganiello Raniero Ettore ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'32''80 440
24 Ascione Francesco ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'32''84 438
25 Nardone Alessandro ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''94 434
26 Agostini Simone ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'33''01 431
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27 Dal Cortivo Luca ITA 2009 Titans ASD 00'33''08 429
28 Galfre' Nicolo' ITA 2012 CS Roero 00'33''10 428
29 Coppola Riccardo ITA 2009 Titans ASD 00'33''50 413
30 Ciprelli Cristiano Andrea ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''75 404
31 Leone Giacomo ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''02 361
32 Bertoni Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''47 348
33 Rossebastiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'35''69 341
34 Romeu Daniel Enrique ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'35''75 339
35 Fedele Dylan ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'35''89 335
36 Franco Mattia ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'35''99 333
37 Pivetti Lorenzo ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'36''08 330
38 Airola Giacomo ITA 2011 Titans ASD 00'36''19 327
39 Barila' Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'36''20 327
40 Rivetti Gianluca ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'36''45 320
41 Allemandi Pietro ITA 2012 CS Roero 00'37''29 299
42 Spagnolo Fabio ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'37''97 283
43 Malena Giosue' ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'38''05 281
44 Zucchini Alessandro ITA 2012 Titans ASD 00'39''94 243
45 Mosca Diego ITA 2011 Titans ASD 00'42''52 202

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boggione Giulia ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'31''93 701
2 Mancino Anna ITA 2009 Titans ASD 00'32''36 673
3 Murano Martina ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''45 610
4 Paonessa Sara ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''63 600
5 Mazzone Carlotta ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''80 591
6 Ferrara Angelica ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'33''92 585
7 Mattiel Michela ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'34''65 548
8 Sturza Serena ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''86 539
9 Lo Turco Matilda ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''88 538
10 Garino Chiara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'35''24 521
11 Silva Rebecca ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'36''07 486
12 Zucaro Michelle ITA 2008 Titans ASD 00'36''46 471
13 Rittatore Beatrice ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'36''58 466
14 Ferrero Sveva ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'36''72 461
15 Ciobanu Hermina Marina ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'36''76 459
16 Guariso Alessia ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'36''87 455
17 Franco Elisabetta ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''90 454
18 Carlisi Ninfa ITA 2011 Titans ASD 00'37''09 447
19 Tarussio Sara ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'37''21 443
20 Zarba Giulia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'37''28 440
21 Di Pietro Alessia ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'37''81 422
22 Gerbi Rebecca ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'37''85 421
23 Scordo Benedetta ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'37''89 419
24 Marchio Anita Francesca ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'37''91 419
25 Venesio Francesca ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'38''32 405
26 Amoruso Martina ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'38''40 403
27 Pairetti Valentina ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'38''48 400
28 Puliafito Anna ITA 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'38''55 398
29 Olocco Giulia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'38''87 388
30 Pecoraro Alessia ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 00'38''98 385
31 Leone Emma ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'39''07 382

Molino Sofia ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'39''07 382
33 Zdreviti Georgiana Isabela ROU 2010 Titans ASD 00'39''21 378
34 Cavallero Cecilia ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'39''35 374
35 Morsetti Emma ITA 2011 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'39''57 368
36 Capogreco Anita ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''23 350
37 Devalle Emma ITA 2013 CS Roero 00'40''92 333
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38 Alberto Bianca ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 00'41''66 315
39 Bondi Vanessa ITA 2012 Sisport SPA SSD 00'42''18 304
40 De Marco Anna ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 00'42''26 302
41 Filippi Melania ITA 2013 CS Roero 00'42''58 295
42 Sartore Irene ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'43''08 285
43 Periodo Raffaella ITA 2012 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'43''51 277
44 Gaviano Rachele ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 00'44''42 260
45 Vicenti Paloma ITA 2013 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''04 249

Carota Vittoria ITA 2013 Titans ASD Squalificato
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